Westdale Secondary School

2025 - 2026 Staff List
Semester 2

General Email Extension
General School Inquiries/Main Office westdale@hwdsb.on.ca 0

Attendance line 5700
Administration Email Extension
Brian Goodram, Principal bgoodram@hwdsb.on.ca 3755
Kelly Davy, Vice-Principal (Surnames A-F) kdavy@hwdsb.on.ca 3759
Sarah Beauchamp-Wyatt, Vice-Principal (Surnames G-M) sbeaucha@hwdsb.on.ca 3756
Leanne Schaap, Vice-Principal (Surnames N-Z) lschaap@hwdsb.on.ca 3757
Main Office Email Extension
Nancy Nicosia, Office Administrator nnicosia@hwdsb.on.ca 3753
Bassem Ashamallah , Accounts Administrator westdale@hwdsb.on.ca 3751
Cassandra Young, Attendance Administrator westdale@hwdsb.on.ca 3752
Michelle Jongsma, Office/Student Services Assistant westdale@hwdsb.on.ca 3750
Student Services Email Extension
Carm Quaglia (Surnames A-B) cquaglia@hwdsb.on.ca 3762
Kim Parkes Hallmark (Surnames C-G and I.B students) kiparkes@hwdsb.on.ca 3761
Dan Meyer, Department Head (Surnames H-M) dmeyer@hwdsb.on.ca 3758
Christina O’Leary, Assistant Head (Surnames N-V) coleary@hwdsb.on.ca 3760
Tracy Kuder, (Surnames W-Z, ESLA-C, ELDA-C, Visa students) tkuder@hwdsb.on.ca 3771
Krista Girolametto (Student Success) kgirolam@hwdsb.on.ca 3770
Jodi Brimer (CYCP) jbrimer@hwdsb.on.ca 5762
Angela Harvey, Student Services Administrator aharvey@hwdsb.on.ca 3754
Library Learning Commons Email Extension
Rebecca Ward, Department Head rward@hwdsb.on.ca 3783
Nadia Flynn nflynn@hwdsb.on.ca 5726
Al McCready, Library Tech amccread@hwdsb.on.ca 3783
Learning Resource Email Extension
Kleri Venizelos, Department Head kvenizel@hwdsb.on.ca 5783
Paul Monaghan, Assistant Head pmonagha@hwdsb.on.ca 5785
Carly Greene-Stanley cgreenes@hwdsb.on.ca 5755




Westdale Secondary School

2025 - 2026 Staff List
Semester 2

Grad Coach Email Extension
Michael Abraham miabraha@hwdsb.on.ca 5059
Teaching Staff Email Extension
Abell, Jonathan jabell@hwdsb.on.ca 5701
Adachi, Erin eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca 5702
Adam, Jessica jadam@hwdsb.on.ca 5801
Baboudjian, Nora nbaboudj@hwdsb.on.ca 5705
Bawden, Danielle dbawden@hwdsb.on.ca 5707
Behiel, David dbehiel@hwdsb.on.ca 5807
Bourgouin, Maxime mbourgoi@hwdsb.on.ca 5751
Brissett, Nicole nbrisset@hwdsb.on.ca 5802
Brunetti, Dean dbrunett@hwdsb.on.ca 5709
Champion, Eliza echampio@hwdsb.on.ca 5803
Christie, Dave C dchristi@hwdsb.on.ca 5714
Christie, David M dmchrist@hwdsb.on.ca 5715
Costanzo, Anna acostanz@hwdsb.on.ca 5815
Court, Colleen cmcourt@hwdsb.on.ca 5770
Cronjaeger, Marsha mcronjae@hwdsb.on.ca 5717
Cygan, Claudia ccygan@hwdsb.on.ca 5742
Daschko, Mark mdaschko@hwdsb.on.ca 5718
Davies, Kevin kdavies@hwdsb.on.ca 5719
Dewar, James Jdewar@hwdsb.on.ca 5773
Dick, Karen kdick@hwdsb.on.ca 5721
Dobbin, Scott sdobbin@hwdsb.on.ca 5767
Dodgson, Ross rdodgson@hwdsb.on.ca 5723
Dube, Rachel rvdube@hwdsb.on.ca 5779
Ebel, Nicholas nebel@hwdsb.on.ca 5811
Edmiston, Joanne jedmisto@hwdsb.on.ca 5725
Elliott, Jennifer jelliot@hwdsb.on.ca 5730
Flynn, Nadia nflynn@hwdsb.on.ca 5726
Forrester, Doris doforres@hwdsb.on.ca 5727
Francis, Tim tfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca 5805
Francisci, Colleen cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca 5728
Furness, Leslie lafurnes@hwdsb.on.ca 5798
Greene-Stanley, Carly cgreenes@hwdsb.on.ca 5755
Hanowski, Erin ehanowsk@hwdsb.on.ca 5736
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Hansen, Rebekah rhansen@hwdsb.on.ca 5810
Harrison, Brad bharriso@hwdsb.on.ca 5737
Hartill, Leslie Ihartill@hwdsb.on.ca 5738
Ho, Nelson nho@hwdsb.on.ca 5739
Hrycenko, Mike mhrycenk@hwdsb.on.ca 5740
Hughes, Nicole nihughes@hwdsb.on.ca 5804
lachelli, Carm ciachell@hwdsb.on.ca 5741
Johnstone, Sid sijohnst@hwdsb.on.ca 5743
Khalid, Sama skhalid@hwdsb.on.ca 5808
Kipp, Dave dkipp@hwdsb.on.ca 5745
Kuder, Tracy tkuder@hwdsb.on.ca 5747
Lepischak, Erin elepisch@hwdsb.on.ca 5748
Lindner, Sarah slindner@hwdsb.on.ca 5749
Lu, Linda llu@hwdsb.on.ca 5752
Martin, Gilliane gmartin@hwdsb.on.ca 5768
McNeill, Alyson alymcnei@hwdsb.on.ca 5789
Miller, Christopher cmiller@hwdsb.on.ca 5757
Miller, Hayley hemiller@hwdsb.on.ca 5806
Milosevic Hill, Sean smilosev@hwdsb.on.ca 5758
Misuk, Jay jmisuk@hwdsb.on.ca 5761
Moore, Caitlin camoore@hwdsb.on.ca 5792
Morrison, Abbie ablmorri@hwdsb.on.ca 5706
Mullaley, John jmullale@hwdsb.on.ca 5769
Murchie, Daniel dmurchie@hwdsb.on.ca 5703
Murdoch, Adrienne Imurdoch@hwdsb.on.ca 5793
Newsome, John jnewsome@hwdsb.on.ca 5731
Nurmi, Trevor tnurmi@hwdsb.on.ca 5763
Olah, Addison aolah@hwdsb.on.ca 5800
Onica, Dana donica@hwdsb.on.ca 5794
Outlaw, Josh joutlaw@hwdsb.on.ca 5764
Panton, Diana dpanton@hwdsb.on.ca 5766
Paskinov, Aidan apaskino@hwdsb.on.ca 5813
Peace, Mary mpeace@hwdsb.on.ca 5746
Pieon, Jennifer ipieon@hwdsb.on.ca 5729
Power, Justine jpower@hwdsb.on.ca 5796
Quaglia, Carmen cquaglia@hwdsb.on.ca 3762
Rawlins, Robert rrawlins@hwdsb.on.ca 5809
Rikic-Mccarthy, Maria mrikic@hwdsb.on.ca 5753
Scott, Lauren Imscott@hwdsb.on.ca 5797
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Sharma, Ritu risharma@hwdsb.on.ca 5760
Sipos, Jennifer isipos@hwdsb.on.ca 5722
Spadafora, Lexie aaspadaf@hwdsb.on.ca 5814
Taylor, Sabrina sltaylor@hwdsb.on.ca 5777
Tearle, Kevin ktearle@hwdsb.on.ca 5778
Themeles, Louis [themele@hwdsb.on.ca 5716
Tonner-VanHolst, Sarah svanhols@hwdsb.on.ca 5780
Van Harten, Toby tvanhart@hwdsb.on.ca 5782
Walker, Marcy mlwalker@hwdsb.on.ca 5786
Walters, David dwalters@hwdsb.on.ca 5787
Ward, Becky rward@hwdsb.on.ca 5774
Watt, Vanessa vwatt@hwdsb.on.ca 5788
West, Andrea aswest@hwdsb.on.ca 5724
Wilde, Laura Iwilde@hwdsb.on.ca 5732
Wilson, Kayla krowilso@hwdsb.on.ca 5735
Wilson, Taylor tawilson@hwdsb.on.ca 5790
Younes, Mirella myounes@hwdsb.on.ca 5781




